
HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: LA-503

CoC Name: New Orleans/Jefferson Parish CoC

$26,286,037Total Award:  

Awards by Component:

Project level award summary:

New Project

Award Total

Renewal Proj.

Award Total

Total

Award

% of CoC 

Award

#  of New 

Projects¹

Planning / UFA

Award Total

# of Renewal 

Projects

Exp. Project

Award Total¹

# of Exp. 

Projects¹

Total #

of Proj.

YHDP

Award Total

# of YHDP 

Projects

Permanent Housing

$0 $15,272,711 n/a 19 $15,272,711 58%190PH - Permanent Supportive Housing $00 $00

$0 $4,702,832 n/a 10 $4,702,832 18%100PH - Rapid Re-housing $00 $00

11%Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing $2,926,922$1,888,336 $1,038,586 n/a 211 $00 $00

<1%Transitional Housing $248,037$0 $248,037 n/a 220 $00 $00

5%Supportive Services Only $1,396,399$0 $1,140,799 n/a 760 $255,6001 $00

2%HMIS $444,018$0 $444,018 n/a 110 $00 $00

2%Safe Haven $602,987$0 $602,987 n/a 110 $00 $00

3%CoC Planning Grant $692,131$0 $0 $692,131 100 $00 $00

7.1% 89.2% 2.6%

$1,888,336 $23,449,970GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

43 $26,286,0371 40 $692,131

0.9%

$255,6001

0%

$00

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Recipient Name Project Name Awarded AmountProject Type

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Partners in Health and Housing $2,695,072.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Pathways PSH $1,800,703.00Renewal project

Metropolitan Human Services District Sponsor Based Rental Assistance Shelter Plus Care $1,432,127.00Renewal project

Volunteers of America Southeast Louisiana Permanent Housing for Homeless Persons with Disabilities $1,165,773.00Renewal project

Friday, April 22, 2022*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals. 



HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

UNITY of Greater New Orleans New Start Housing $1,137,519.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans The Journey Home - Consolidated $1,122,953.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Odyssey House Samaritan $833,741.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Home for Good $800,404.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans The Finally Home Project $782,324.00Renewal project

City of New Orleans City of New Orleans Shelter Plus Care $642,133.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans JPHSA Supportive Housing for Persons with Disabilities $544,374.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Home at Last - Consolidated $517,216.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans NO AIDS Task Force Permanent Housing $496,649.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Goodwill PSH $315,300.00Renewal project

Jefferson Parish Department of Community Development LA503-Jefferson -Shelter Plus Care Program $254,952.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans The Transformation Supportive Housing Project $253,315.00Renewal project

NAMI New Orleans Renewal Project FY2021 Permanent Housing & Independent 

Living Program

$207,045.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Coming Home PSH $153,611.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Covenant House Permanent Housing for Youth $117,500.00Renewal project

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Recipient Name Project Name Awarded AmountProject Type

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Rapid Rehousing for Survivors $1,145,993.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Rapid Rehousing for Families $755,361.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans RRH to Reduce Unsheltered Homelessness $626,004.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans RRH for Reducing Homelessness $564,553.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Start Rapid Rehousing $403,120.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Rapid Rehousing for Youth - Consolidated $279,594.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans GNO Rapid Rehousing $271,502.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Goodwill Rapid Rehousing $239,670.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Rapid Rehousing for Chronically Homeless Persons Project $218,495.00Renewal project

Catholic Charities Archdiocese of New Orleans Bridges to Self Sufficiency $198,540.00Renewal project

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing

Recipient Name Project Name Awarded AmountProject Type

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Next Steps TH-RRH $1,888,336.00New project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Turning Point Project $1,038,586.00Renewal project

Friday, April 22, 2022*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals. 



HUD's 2021 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Transitional Housing

Recipient Name Project Name Awarded AmountProject Type

UNITY of Greater New Orleans New Orleans Women's Shelter TH $128,961.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Salvation Army Family Transitional Housing $119,076.00Renewal project

Supportive Services Only

Recipient Name Project Name Awarded AmountProject Type

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Street Outreach for Coordinated Entry $298,472.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Coordinated Entry for Survivors $255,600.00Expansion project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Day Center Coordinated Entry $209,134.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Welcome Home Outreach $184,628.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Problem Solving for Coordinated Entry $176,257.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Youth Outreach and Coordinated Entry $141,749.00Renewal project

UNITY of Greater New Orleans Coordinated Entry Project $130,559.00Renewal project

HMIS

Recipient Name Project Name Awarded AmountProject Type

UNITY of Greater New Orleans VIA LINK HMIS $444,018.00Renewal project

Safe Haven

Recipient Name Project Name Awarded AmountProject Type

UNITY of Greater New Orleans New Orleans Womanspace $602,987.00Renewal project

CoC Planning Grant

Recipient Name Project Name Awarded AmountProject Type

UNITY of Greater New Orleans 2021 CoC Planning Project $692,131.00Planning project

Friday, April 22, 2022*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals. 




